
568.—3

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

Item. 18: 1-82.

£ s. d. £ 8.
CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—

continued.

32

83

34

35

36

37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

VOTE No. 86—continued.
Mongonui—

Officer in Charge (also Registrar of Births
&c. fees, Clerk Native Department £100,
Resident Magistrate's Court £75, and
Meteorological Observer £25)

Hokianga—
Officer in Charge (also Resident Magistrate

£120, Coroner fees, and Registrar of Births
&c. fees)

Waitara—
Coastwaitcr (also Harbourmaster and Pilot

£112 10s.)
New Plymouth—

Collector (also Receiver of Land Revenue and
Auditor of Trust Accounts nil)

Clerk and Locker (also Shipping Reporter
£10)

Wanganui—
Collector
Clerk and Landing Waiter
Cadet (also Shipping Reporter £15)

Foxton—
Officer in Charge

Wellington—
Collector (also Receiver of Land Revenue nil)
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer, and

Tide Surveyor (also Shipping Reporter £20)
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
Cadet
2 Boatmen, 1 at £109 10s., 1 at £118 12s.6d.

Napier—
Collector and Surveyor (also Receiver ofLand

Revenue nil)
Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (also Meteoro-

logical Observer £25)
Landing Wraiter andExamining Officer (also

Shipping Reporter £15)
Landing Waiter and Locker

Poverty Bay—
Collector and Examining Officer (also Ship-

ping Reporter £10)
Wairau—

Collector and Examining Officer (also Ship-
ping Reporter £10, Deputy Commissioner
of Stamps £40, and Receiver of Land
Revenue nil)

Picton —Collector and Examining Officer (also Post-
master £190, and Coroner fees)

75 0

265 0

25 0

400 0

225 0

420 0
140 0
70 0

30 0

600 0
400 0
300 0
200 0
150 0
140 0
270 0
250 0
260 0
210 0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

52
53
54
55
56
57

265 0
166 5
164 6
192 17
163 6
100 0
228 2

o
0
6
0
6
0
6

58
500 0 0

59
180 0 0

60
320 0
230 0

0
061

62
350 0 0

63

290 0 0

64
230 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

