Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS—continued.

						1881–82.					
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND	SERVIC	ES	£	8.	d.	£	s.	d.		
	continued.										
	VOTE No. 36—continued. Mongonui—										
32	Officer in Charge (also Registrar of Births &c. fees, Clerk Native Department £100, Resident Magistrate's Court £75, and										
	Meteorological Observer & Hokianga—		•••	75	0	0					
33	Officer in Charge (also Resident Magistrate £120, Coroner fees, and Registrar of Births										
	&c. fees)	•••	•••	26 5	0	0					
34	Waitara— Coastwaiter (also Harbourn	nastan on	d Pilot			İ					
94	£112 10s.)	master all	u 1.110b	25	0	0					
	New Plymouth—	•••		س س		٦					
35	Collector (also Receiver of L	and Rever	ue and								
30	Auditor of Trust Account	s nil)		400	0	o					
36	Clerk and Locker (also Sl	nipping R	eporter								
	£10)			225	0	0					
	Wanganui										
37	Collector	•••		420	0	0	•				
38	Clerk and Landing Waiter		•••	140	0	0					
39	Cadet (also Shipping Report	ter £15)	•••	70	0	0					
40	Foxton—			90	Λ						
40	Officer in Charge	* * *		30	0	0					
41	Wellington— Collector (also Receiver of L	and Ravar	110 mil)	600	0	0					
42	Landing Surveyor	WITH TROVE	- 1	400	ő	o					
43	First Clerk			300	ŏ	ŏ					
44	Clerk			200	Õ	Ŏ					
45	Clerk			150	0	0					
46	Clerk			140	0	0					
47	Warehouse Keeper			270	0	0					
48	Landing Waiter and Examin	ing Office	r	250	0	0					
49	Landing Waiter and Examin	ing Office	r	260	0	0					
50	Landing Waiter and Examin	ing Office	r	210	0	0					
51	Landing Waiter and Examin	ning Ome	er, and	265	Λ	o					
52	Tide Surveyor (also Shippin Locker (Writer)	ng mehoru		$\frac{205}{166}$	0 5	0					
53	Locker (Writer)	***		164	6	6					
54	Locker (Writer)	•••		192		o					
55	Locker (Writer)			163	6	6					
56	Cadet			100	0	o					
57	2 Boatmen, 1 at £109 10s., 1	l at £118	12s. 6d.	228	2	6					
58	Napier— Collector and Surveyor (also	Receiver	of Land	500	0						
59	Revenue nil) Clerk and Warehouse Keep	er (also M	eteoro-	500	0	0					
60	logical Observer £25) Landing Waiter and Exami Shipping Reporter £15)	ning Offic	er (also	180 320	0	0					
61	Landing Waiter and Locker Poverty Bay—	•••		2 30	ŏ	Ö					
62	Collector and Examining C ping Reporter £10)	officer (als	o Ship-	350	0	o					
63	Wairau— Collector and Examining C										
	ping Reporter £10, Depu of Stamps £40, and Re Revenue <i>nil</i>)	eceiver of	Land	290	0	0					
l	Picton—	•••		200	•						
64	Collector and Examining C	Officer (als er fees)	o Post-	230	0	0					